STERILIZATION POUCH AND SELF SEALING POUCHES

CHARACTERS AS FOLLOWS:

1- Pouch constructed from high grade medical Kraft
paper and multilayer transparent film.

2- Strong seal strength.

3- Just like sterilization reel, fiber free opening.

4- Water based, nontoxic process indicators for steam
and E.O gas are imprinted.

5- Excellent peel ability; quickly, Self Adhesive strip
sealed.

6- Always keep the pouches clean and tidy.

7- Packed in boxes of 200 pcs.

SIZES OF OUR STERILIZATION FLAT SIZES OF OUR STERILIZATION
POUCHES GUSSETED POUCHES
CODE SIZES CODE SIZES
IS 0520 50mm x 200mm
IS 7520 75mm x 200mm
IS 7525 75mm x 250mm
IS 7535 75mm x 350mm
IS 7540 75mm x 400mm
IS 1020 100mm x 200mm
IS 1025 100mm x 250mm
IS 1030 100mm x 300mm
IS 1035 100mm x 350mm
IS 1040 100mm x 400mm
IS 1045 100mm x 450mm
IS 1520 150mm x 200mm
IS 1525 150mm x 250mm
IS 1530 150mm x 300mm
IS 1535 150mm x 350mm
IS 1540 150mm x 400mm
IS 2025 200mm x 250mm
IS 2035 200mm x 350mm
IS 2040 200mm x 400mm
IS 2045 200mm x 450mm
IS 2535 250mm x 350mm
IS 2540 250mm x 400mm
IS 2545 250mm x 450mm
IS 2848 280mm x 480mm
IS 3040 300mm x 400mm
IS 3545 350mm x 450mm
IS 4065 400mm x 650mm




(5

IBN SINA MEDICAL
FACTOR

Tel; 00973-17-731677, Fax; 00973-17-
731675, web sit: WWW. IBNSINA-MEDICAL.COM

Email; Info@IBNSINA-
MEDICAL.com, Sales @IBNSINA-MEDICAL.com

IS
IS
IS

IS
IS
IS

IS
IS
IS

IS
IS

IS
IS

IS
IS

7525

1020
1030
1045

1520
1530
1540

2039
2045
2050

2535
2545

3035
3045

4035
4045

75mm x 250mm

100mm x 200mm
100mm x 300mm
100mm x 450mm

150mm x 200mm
150mm x 300mm
150mm x 400mm

200mm x 390mm
200mm x 450mm
200mm x 450mm

250mm x 350mm
250mm x 450mm

300mm x 350mm
300mm x 450mm

400mm x 350mm
400mm x 450mm



mailto:Sales@IBNSINA-MEDICAL.com

