# STERILIZATION POUCH AND SELF SEALING POUCHES

### **CHARACTERS AS FOLLOWS:**

- 1- Pouch constructed from high grade medical Kraft paper and multilayer transparent film.
- 2- Strong seal strength.
- 3- Just like sterilization reel, fiber free opening.
- 4- Water based, nontoxic process indicators for steam and E.O gas are imprinted.
- 5- Excellent peel ability; quickly, Self Adhesive strip sealed.
- 6- Always keep the pouches clean and tidy.
- 7- Packed in boxes of 200 pcs.



# SIZES OF OUR STERILIZATION FLAT POUCHES

CODE	SIZES
IS 0520	50mm x 200mm
IS 7520	75mm x 200mm
IS 7525	75mm x 250mm
IS 7535	75mm x 350mm
IS 7540	75mm x 400mm
IS 1020	100mm x 200mm
IS 1025	100mm x 250mm
IS 1030	100mm x 300mm
IS 1035	100mm x 350mm
IS 1040	100mm x 400mm
IS 1045	100mm x 450mm
IS 1520	150mm x 200mm
IS 1525	150mm x 250mm
IS 1530	150mm x 300mm
IS 1535	150mm x 350mm
IS 1540	150mm x 400mm
IS 2025	200mm x 250mm
IS 2035	200mm x 350mm
IS 2040	200mm x 400mm
IS 2045	200mm x 450mm
IS 2535	250mm x 350mm
IS 2540	250mm x 400mm
IS 2545	250mm x 450mm
IS 2848	280mm x 480mm
IS 3040	300mm x 400mm
IS 3545	350mm x 450mm
IS 4065	400mm x 650mm

SIZES OF OUR STERILIZATION GUSSETED POUCHES	
CODE	SIZES



## **IBN SINA MEDICAL**

### **FACTOR**

Tel; 00973-17-731677, Fax; 00973-17-731675, web sit: WWW. IBNSINA-MEDICAL.COM Email; Info@IBNSINA-

MEDICAL.com,	Sales@IBNSINA-MEDICAL.com

IS 7525	75mm x 250mm
IS 1020	100mm x 200mm
IS 1030	100mm x 300mm
IS 1045	100mm x 450mm
IS 1520	150mm x 200mm
IS 1530	150mm x 300mm
IS 1540	150mm x 400mm
IS 2039	200mm x 390mm
IS 2045	200mm x 450mm
IS 2050	200mm x 450mm
IS 2535	250mm x 350mm
IS 2545	250mm x 450mm
IS 3035	300mm x 350mm
IS 3045	300mm x 450mm
IS 4035	400mm x 350mm
IS 4045	400mm x 450mm